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B LERIERER

Steam tank is empty. Please fill water
FAKMBEZE - 1BEK -

Steam tank full
R KFEER -

Please close the door before pressing start.

D RIRRENE RN -

Option not available at this phase of cycle.
L2 N ET ATl 4t -

Cycle was interrupted by power failure. Please resume.

e REERIFL - BAERR -

Please empty the tank before resuming a cycle.
EEREFAIRBEZEKH °

Clean door filter

Aal ] B -

Clean condenser

BBEESRETT

Please empty the water tank and clean door filter.
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Child lock is on. Press buttons for 3 sec to unlock.
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aTYPiE: TDXXXXXXX MODEL: XXXXXX.X
Art.NO.: XXXXXX/XX__Ber.No.: XXXXXXXX

X kg
XXXV ~ XXXXW = XXA c €

IPX4 XX Hz Refrigerant: X XXXX  Volume: XXXX
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IR NE T — 2RI RERER T HREERE BN RAEE I Hi8<F
SHFUTF A E BRI T -
HSBE =8
HSRE 50-60%
T8 E E%
B I w E
(EATRS) ey = 8 kg
BT O 1000 2,41
(Auto extra dry) o 1400 158
o 1400 1,25
BT O 1000 2,20
(Auto dry) o 1400 1,46
o 1400 1,21
BmZEsT a O 1000 1,94
(Auto normal dry) o 1400 126
o 1400 1,01
B2 T O 1000 1,49
(Auto iron dry) o 1400 0.90
o 1400 0,69
BEMT O 1000 1,52
(Bedding) S, 1400 1,20
O 1400 0,76
ggﬁﬁ%ﬁf a 1400 1,51
O =zm#H
O BHRH
O »EfH
*ETRYERE - EZHE - BE - BREEED  UENBEREMEENER - SfERRNSET

BREZENG611 2141 /EMIS °

FERRE - IEUE

(kWh)*

9 kg
1,96
1,33
1,20
1,90
1,24
111
1,73
111
0,98
1,30
0,74
0,57

0,46

114
0,84
0,66

0,50

BESRBPAR -

8 kg
3:50
2:40
2:20
3:30
2:30
2:10
3:15
2:10
1:45
2:25
1:30
1:15

1:00

2:30
2:10
1:30

0:59

(ZVEF: 53 ) *

BFNE -
EUE

©
~
«Q

4:00
2:50
2:30
3:50
2:40
2:20
340
2:20
2:00
2:50
1:40
1:20

1:00

2:25
1:55
1:30

0:59
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